
2800

2810

2820

2830

2840

2850

2860

2870

2880

na
no

se
co

nd

59760 59768 59776 59784 59792

MJD

08/10/22 au04igrt59757_35.ppp_defaut−3d−15

301 s: Mdev= 0.16348E−11 Tdev= 284 ps
602 s: Mdev= 0.91360E−12 Tdev= 318 ps
1204 s: Mdev= 0.59958E−12 Tdev= 417 ps
2408 s: Mdev= 0.42354E−12 Tdev= 589 ps
4816 s: Mdev= 0.29342E−12 Tdev= 816 ps
9632 s: Mdev= 0.20186E−12 Tdev= 1123 ps
19265 s: Mdev= 0.13821E−12 Tdev= 1537 ps
38530 s: Mdev= 0.98457E−13 Tdev= 2190 ps
77060 s: Mdev= 0.76877E−13 Tdev= 3420 ps
154120 s: Mdev= 0.51673E−13 Tdev= 4598 ps
308240 s: Mdev= 0.41294E−13 Tdev= 7349 ps
616480 s: Mdev= 0.47101E−13 Tdev= 16765 ps
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